Flakon adatai Tlresérték Preform 1 | Preform 2
Volume at fill level nominal [ml] 330
Volume at fill level calc [ml]
Volume brimful calc [ml]
Volume preform calc [ml]
Volume botton calc [ml]
Preform weight estimate [g] 24

13.8

+0.6
0.6

123.8%.
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Date: Name: Scale:
Designer | 2018.03.19. Pataki Sandor M1:1
Auditor
Costumer: Product:
2400-01-002 Garota Kft. 330ml "Harang" PET flakon
Version:

fajl:2400-01-002

format:A2

Pro/Engineer Creo 2.0
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